
Agency Point of contact Phone Email
National Park Service Kristy Boscheinen 202-394-7857 Kristy_Boscheinen@nps.gov
Fish and Wildlife Service Conrad Lamar 678-350-1510 Conrad_Lamar@fws.gov

Bureau of Land Management Michael Oltman 307-248-3486 moltman@blm.gov

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Allison Walker
Tom North

202-975-8499
503-616-1358

Allison.H.Walker@usace.army.mil
Thomas.L.North@usace.army.mil

U.S. Forest Service Kevin Contardi 262-424-3395 kevin.Contardi@usda.gov
Bureau of Reclamation Dan Staton 303 445-3858 DStaton@usbr.gov
Presidio Trust Amy Marshall 415-561-5393 AMarshall@presidiotrust.gov
Indian Tribes and Native Alaskan Villages* Jaime Torres, FHWA

Sheldon Kipp, BIA
202-380-5381
505-563-3322

Jaime.Torres@dot.gov
Sheldon.Kipp@bia.gov

Nationally Significant Federal Lands and Tribal Projects (NSFLTP) Program
Sponsorship Coordinators

*There are 574 Federally recognized Tribes and Native Villages. For assistance with contacting a Sponsorship Coordinator for a 
specific tribe, the FHWA and BIA will work together to provide this information. Please make initial contact with those noted 
above.
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